—
C ATALOG
ABB micro drives
ACS150, 0.37 to 4 kW
2 A B B M I CRO D R I V E S , AC S1 5 0,  0 . 3 7 TO 4 K W/0. 5 TO 5 H P
—
Get the best out of
your basic applications.

number that clearly indentifies your drive by
power rating and frame size. Once you have
selected the type designation, the frame size
(column 5) can be used to determine the drives
dimensions, shown below.
ACS150 is available in two voltage ranges:
2  =  200 to 240 V
4  = 380 to 480 V
Insert either “2” or “4”, depending on your chosen
voltage, into the type designation shown on the
page 7.
Construction
“01X” and “03X” within the type designation
varies depending on the drive phase and EMC
filtering. Choose below the one you need.
01 = 1-phase
03 = 3-phase
E  = EMC filter connected, 50 Hz frequency
U  = EMC filter disconnected, 60 Hz frequency
  (In case the filter is required it can easily
  be connected.)
Cabinet-mounted drives (UL open)
Frame
size mm mm mm
W
mm
D
mm
W = Width
D = Depth
Frame
size mm mm
W
mm
D
mm
W = Width
D = Depth
H1 H2 H3
D
W
H4 H5
D
W
7
PN PN
hp
I
A Frame size
X within the type code stands for E or U.
8 A B B M I CRO D R I V E S , AC S1 5 0,  0 . 3 7 TO 4 K W/0. 5 TO 5 H P
Frequency
Usupply
Frequency
capability
(constant torque at
a max. ambient
Rated output current I
(at a max. ambient
I  for
I
Default